Ideal for Large Substation
Installations with Multiprotocol
and Tight Security
Requirements, as well as the
Need to Support Mixed TCP/IP
and Legacy Interfaces.
Features
• Configurable WAN Router with up to 10

10RX-HH-F - XX |XX - 10-1RJSFP |  10-2RJSFP-RX |  10TS4-RJ45 | XX | XX | XX | XX | XX | XX | XX
10RX Coniguration Guide
®
Slot 2
Slot 1
Slot 3
Slot 6
Slot 8
Slot 10
Slot 4
Slot 5 Slot 7 Slot 9
10RX Accessories
Module No. Description
SFP-SX Gb SX, 850nm wavelength, 550 meters
SFP-ESX Gb SX, 1310nm wavelength, 2km
SFP-LX25 Gb LX, 1310nm wavelength, 25km
SFP-ZX40 Gb ZX, 1550nm wavelength, 40km
SFP-ZX70 Gb ZX, 1550nm wavelength, 70km
SFP-GT Gb Copper
SFP-LX10 Gb LX, 1310nm wavelength, 10km
SFP100P-RJ45 100Mb Copper SFP transceiver, 10/100 auto-negotiating
SFP100P-FXMM2 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, multimode, 2Km
SFP100P-FXSM20 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, singlemode, 20Km.
SFP100P-FXSM40 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, singlemode, 40Km.
CONSOLE-CBLQD
Console attachment cable serial null Modem (aka X-modem) cable
with DB9 connectors
CONSOLE-CBLQU